Amendment sheet no 2 to 2017/S 228-476330 5.1.2018

ID no	Document and section to be amended	Description of amendment
1	ITC vers 1.0 section 2.5 <i>E-mail: NCU@mil.no</i> <i>All questions regarding</i> <i>this procurement</i> <i>should be sumitted in</i> <i>writing to above e-mail</i> <i>address.</i>	All questions have to be submitted through the Mercell communication folder at: <u>https://permalink.mercell.com/76647707.aspx</u> Questions submitted through the 'old' NCU/RFI Mercell platform will NOT be answered.
2	PDT in PDF version	As a service a WORD version of the PDT has now been uploaded on Mercell at: <u>https://permalink.mercell.com/76647707.aspx</u>
3	PDT Template 4	In Template 4, the cell for the Credit rating shall both the name of the credit rating bureau and the rating itself be stated.
4	ITC vers 1.0 section 4.2, 4.3 and 4.4 (including 4.4.1 and 4.4.2)	Section 4.2, 4.3 and 4.4 with 4.4.1 and 4.4.2 are deleted.
5	ITC vers 1.0 section 4.6	The sentence: "The applications must be received by the Purchaser no later than 09.02.2018 13:00 CET" Is replaced with: "The application must be submitted through Mercell no later
		than 09.02.2018 13:00 CET"